Next

David Yonan
Revelina Um
Kevin Woodruff
Charlie Chen
Sergio Del Puerto
Jon Bernardez

Off the Rail

Denielle Martin
Tony Randazzo
Rob Severn
Josh Kurzweil
Johnnie King

Hump Day
Jamie Stavert
Divij Baboo
Mike Dembroge
Eugene Villena
Joe Bautista

Bucket List
Amani Ali
Rodney

MM

Sam Bookin

Joe Varela

Chris Knutzon
Justin Shupp

PALS

Lucky Jain
Push Singh
Arun Paduchuru
Sam Gupta
Phillips Yee

Williams Bros

George Williams
Cliff Williams
Bart Williams
Jason Williams
Robbie Lyng
Jared Williams

DILLIGAF
Nik Saini

Geno Romero
Daric Johnson
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1.000
1.000
0.900
0.800
0.933
0.800

%
0.000
0.133
0.267
0.100
0.300

%
0.533
0.933
0.800
1.000
0.600

%
0.600
0.200
0.000
0.300
0.467
0.267
0.200

%
0.700
0.667
0.900
0.700
0.800

%
0.333
0.550
0.133
1.000
0.700
0.700

%
0.350
0.450
0.400

PTS
188
121
105

56
168
49

PTS
21
71
74
45
59

PTS
130
170
147
117

43

PTS
123
49
23
52
119
76
45

PTS
194
141
202

90
147

PTS
104
170

70
108
88
107

PTS
119
130
126

AVG
62.67
60.50
52.50
56.00
56.00
49.00

AVG
21.00
23.67
24.67
22.50
29.50

AVG
43.33
56.67
49.00
58.50
43.00

AVG
41.00
24.50
23.00
26.00
39.67
25.33
22.50

AVG
48.50
47.00
50.50
45.00
49.00

AVG
34.67
42.50
23.33
54.00
44.00
53.50

AVG
29.75
32.50
31.50



Jack Cortez 4 12 8 0.600 149 37.25

Nobody Cares Wk W L % PTS AVG

lan Bray 3 4 11 0.267 86 28.67
Douglas Cummins 3 4 11 0.267 88 29.33
Jim Garfield 3 6 9 0400 98 32.67
Terrance Bates 3 3 12 0.200 87 29.00
Wholes & Halves Wk W L % PTS AVG

Jordan Goldberg 2 3 7 0300 55 27.50
Paul Antoniadis 411 9 0550 150 37.50
Mark Bufton 4 3 17 0.150 81 20.25
Charles Sweet 21 9 0100 33 16.50
Alec 3 3 12 0.200 71 23.67



